Company portfolio, including the list of clients and photos of previous work.  
2. References from previous clients. 

C. Economic and financial capacity  

- The potential tenderers must be financially sound and stable. 

- The overall annual turnover for the past two years must not be less than 39 800 (thirty-nine 

thousand eight hundred) Euro. 

Documentary evidence required 

1. The Company annual turnover of the last 2 financial years.  

15. Award criteria:  The award criterion will be: Best price quality ratio on a 70/30 basis, 70 

for the technical quality and 30 for the price.